
93 年 12 月 中化 各日成交資訊 

日期 成交仟股 成交仟元 開盤 最高 最低 收盤 漲跌 筆數 

93/12/01 1,481 19,919 13.30 13.60 13.30 13.40 0.00 331 

93/12/02 1,427 19,198 13.55 13.55 13.35 13.35 -0.05 273 

93/12/03 854 11,415 13.40 13.50 13.30 13.35 0.00 205 

93/12/06 6,674 92,179 13.35 14.00 13.35 13.95 0.60 1,339 

93/12/07 3,318 46,135 13.95 14.10 13.70 13.75 -0.20 784 

93/12/08 2,026 27,583 13.70 13.75 13.55 13.60 -0.15 459 

93/12/09 1,158 15,763 13.70 13.70 13.55 13.55 -0.05 311 

93/12/10 1,565 21,401 13.55 13.75 13.55 13.65 0.10 360 

93/12/13 1,437 19,731 13.75 13.90 13.60 13.60 -0.05 426 

93/12/14 778 10,638 13.65 13.75 13.60 13.70 0.10 222 

93/12/15 2,837 39,132 13.70 13.90 13.70 13.80 0.10 551 

93/12/16 1,503 20,748 13.80 13.90 13.70 13.70 -0.10 339 

93/12/17 1,337 18,419 13.75 13.85 13.70 13.75 0.05 310 

93/12/20 1,230 16,729 13.65 13.70 13.55 13.55 -0.20 279 

93/12/21 861 11,799 13.60 13.75 13.60 13.75 0.20 223 

93/12/22 5,224 73,265 13.85 14.15 13.85 14.00 0.25 1,062 

93/12/23 1,882 26,257 14.00 14.05 13.85 13.95 -0.05 380 

93/12/24 5,298 74,607 14.00 14.20 13.95 14.00 0.05 719 

93/12/27 2,517 35,526 14.10 14.20 14.00 14.10 0.10 548 

93/12/28 1,694 23,739 14.10 14.15 13.90 13.90 -0.20 367 

93/12/29 3,640 51,098 14.05 14.10 13.95 14.05 0.15 646 

93/12/30 13,975 202,495 14.10 14.80 14.10 14.70 0.65 2,553 

93/12/31 7,666 111,939 14.80 14.80 14.35 14.65 -0.05 1,456 

 


